职业技能提升补贴公示表
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	姓名
	性别
	现工作单位
	证书类别
	证书等级
	职业（工种）
	证书编号
	证书颁发日期
	缴费月数

	1
	许超
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	三级 - 高级
	网商
	S000014002010233001582
	20231123
	147

	2
	牛媛
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003446
	20231123
	112

	3
	董慧珠
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003188
	20231123
	147

	4
	晋文芳
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003189
	20231123
	147

	5
	牛洁
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003338
	20231123
	147

	6
	徐泽慧
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003431
	20231123
	104

	7
	王媛
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003624
	20231123
	96

	8
	李志杰
	男性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003514
	20231123
	50

	9
	段瑞青
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003477
	20231123
	47

	10
	张旭飞
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003548
	20231123
	66

	11
	董慧忠
	男性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	三级 - 高级
	网商
	S000014002010233001603
	20231123
	77

	12
	申咏梅
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003472
	20231123
	147

	13
	翟张玉
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003478
	20231123
	52

	14
	杨春雪
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003412
	20231123
	147

	15
	李彦杰
	男性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003475
	20231123
	50

	16
	秦慧芳
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003547
	20231123
	147

	17
	申蕾芳
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003473
	20231123
	135

	18
	任信
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003664
	20231123
	147

	19
	杨芳芳
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003190
	20231123
	104

	20
	申嘉琦
	男性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003187
	20231123
	77

	21
	刘波
	男性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	三级 - 高级
	网商
	S000014002010233001578
	20231123
	116

	22
	陈宝珠
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003360
	20231123
	79

	23
	申跃飞
	男性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003512
	20231123
	147

	24
	董敏
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003256
	20231123
	65

	25
	杨华辉
	女性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	三级 - 高级
	网商
	S000014002010233001552
	20231123
	65

	26
	路恒通
	男性
	山西平顺农村商业银行股份有限公司
	职业技能等级证书
	四级 - 中级
	网商
	S000014002010234003474
	20231123
	65
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